LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300  FAX : 626-454-8399
FSE110 SERIES
1X4, Trim Flange Security Luminaire
PAGE E-7
• 1X4, Trim Flange Security Luminaire

FSE110 SERIES
BACK PLATE
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
rev.04-26-2022
LED Equivalent Products Available on www.lalighting.com
CROSS SECTION
DOOR FRAME INFORMATION
 ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
Emergency Battery Pack
External Line Fusing (HLR/GLR)
SUFFIX
BP*
ELF
CATALOG NUMBERCATALOG NUMBER
SUFFIX
GSK*
SUFFIX
DRP8
DRP2
PPC2
 OPTICAL OPTIONS
High Impact Clear Prismatic Acrylic .187
High Impact Clear Prismatic Acrylic .125
Clear Prismatic Polycarbonate .125
 * Other Lens Available Upon Request
 MECHANICAL OPTIONS
Gasketing
 EXPLANATION
1. Continuous Piano Hinge.
2. Two Captive Tamper Proof  Screws
     (Hex Socket With Post).
3. Inner Frame Lens Retainer Rail.
 CROSS SECTION
FS - Flat Steel
W - White Enamel
B  - Black Enamel
FS W
FINISHES
STYLES
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
MECHANICAL OPTION
ELECTRICAL OPTION
LAMP / WIRING
EXAMPLE UNV2FSE110 4R 2E8I
SPECIFIED
FSW
DOOR
FRAME
DRP8
OPTICAL
OPTION
FSE110-1-4M
FSE110-2-4M
FSE110-3-4M
 NOMINAL
 WIDTH X LENGTH
TOTAL
LAMPS
1' X 4'
1' X 4'
1' X 4'
1
2
3
 NOMINAL
 WIDTH X LENGTH
TOTAL
LAMPS